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Taylor Park School Calendar 2018-2019 

 
Tuesday, September 4 ........................................................................Welcome Back – First Day of School! 

Friday, September 21  ................................................................................................................... Terry Fox Run 

Wednesday/Thursday, September 26/27 (1:45 pm dismissal) ................................. Meet the Teacher 

Friday, September 28  ....................................................... Professional Development Day – school closed 

October/November ................................................................................................................. FSA Assessments 

Friday, October 5 ..................................................................................................... Individual Student Photos 

Monday, October 8  ..................................................................................... Thanksgiving Day – school closed 

Friday, October 19  ............................................................. Professional Development Day – school closed 

Friday, November 9 – 10 am  ............................................................................. Remembrance Day Assembly 

Monday, November 12  ..............................................................................Remembrance Day – school closed 

Friday, November 23  ....................................... Common Professional Development Day – school closed 

Wednesday, December 12   ......................................................................... .Pancake Breakfast With Santa 

Monday, December 17 ............................................................... Term 1 Report Cards sent home this week 

Tues/Wed, December 18/19 1 pm & 5:30 pm . Christmas Concert Presentation Afternoon/Evening 

December 24 – January 4  ..................................................................... School closed for Christmas Break 

Monday, January 28 ......................................................... Curriculum Implementation Day – school closed 

Monday, February 18  .............................................................................................. Family Day – school closed 

Friday, February 22 ........................................................... Professional Development Day – school closed 

Monday, March 11 ...................................................................... Term 2 Report Cards sent home this week 

March 18 – 29  .................................................................................................... . Spring Break – school closed 

Friday, April 19 / Monday, April 22 ................................ Good Friday / Easter Monday – school closed 

Monday, April 29 ................................................. Common Professional Development Day – school closed 

Thursday, May 16 ................................................................... Student – Led Conferences (1:45 Dismissal) 

Monday, May 20   ................................................................................................... Victoria Day – school closed 

Friday, May 24 ........................................................................... September 2019 Kindergarten Orientation 

Friday, May 31 .................................................................................................................................. Volunteer Tea 

Monday, June 3   .................................................................. Professional Development Day – school closed 

Friday, June 7 ....................................................................................... 2 pm dismissal for Spring Break NIS 

Monday June 10 – Wednesday June 12 ................................................................................. Grade 6/7 Camp 

Friday, June 14 ............................................................................................... Sports Day – 12:30 pm dismissal 

Wed/Thurs June 19/20 - 1 pm ........................................................................................................ Talent Show 

Friday, June 21  .................................................................................................................................  School Picnic 

Monday, June 24 - 9:30 am ....................................................................................  School Awards Assembly 

Wednesday, June 26 – 9:30 am .........................................................................  Grade 7 Leaving Ceremony 

Thursday, June 27  .............. Students dismissed at 10:00 am with report cards for Summer Break 

 


